
TARIFF

BREAK

DRINKS

Sausage Roll

Sausage Bean Wrap

Cheese & Onion Roll
Hot Filled Rolls (e.g bacon)
Pizza Pita /Bagel
Giant Pretzel
Pain au Chocolate
Croissant 
Nacho’s dip & Cheese
Waffle 
Hashbrowns
Buttered Toast
Cheese on Toast
Cheese & Bean Wrap
Nachos

£1.35
£1.65
£1.30
£1.25
£1.20
£1.30
£1.20
£1.05
£1.30
£1.30
£0.45
£0.30
£1.00
£1.55
£0.90

LUNCH

Meal Deals

Sandwich Meal Deal

Pizza Slice 

Burger in a Bun

Posh Dogs
Street Food Pot from
Jacket Potato with Butter                 
Panini – from
Soup & Roll
Hot Dessert & Custard
Cake /Tray Bake- from
Hot Large Pasta Pot
Large Pasta Sauce & Cheese
Fruit Pots small
Piece of Fruit
Baguettes from
Basic Rolls from
Snack Pots

£3.00
£3.00
£1.30
£1.95
£1.95
£1.00
£1.00
£1.95
£1.25
£1.00
£0.75
£2.00
£2.65
£0.60
£0.40
£1.90
£1.40
£1.35

PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF MEMBERS IF
YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES AND NEED TO 

KNOW WHAT IS WITHIN EACH OF OUR 
DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU ON YOUR

AVAILABLE FOOD CHOICES.

Water £0.75
Flavoured Water 500ml
£1.00
Juice Cuplet £0.40
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