



BREAK

LUNCH

Sausage Roll	£1.35	
Sausage Bean Wrap	£1.65	
Cheese & Onion Roll	£1.30	
Hot Filled Rolls (e.g bacon)	£1.25	
Pizza Pita /Bagel	£1.20	
Giant Pretzel	£1.30	
Pain au Chocolate	£1.20	
Croissant	£1.05	
Nacho's dip & Cheese	£1.30	
Waffle	£1.30	
Hashbrowns	£0.45	
Buttered Toast	£0.30	
Cheese on Toast	£1.00	
Cheese & Bean Wrap	£1.55	
Nachos	£0.90	

DRINKS

Water £0.75 Flavoured Water 500ml £1.00 Juice Cuplet £0.40

Meal Deals	£3.00
Sandwich Meal Deal	£3.00
Pizza Slice	£1.30
Burger in a Bun	£1.95
Posh Dogs	£1.95
Street Food Pot from	£1.00
Jacket Potato with Butter	£1.00
Panini – from	£1.95
Soup & Roll	£1.25
Hot Dessert & Custard	£1.00
Cake /Tray Bake- from	£0.75
Hot Large Pasta Pot	£2.00
Large Pasta Sauce & Cheese	£2.65
Fruit Pots small	£0.60
Piece of Fruit	£0.40
Baguettes from	£1.90
Basic Rolls from	£1.40
Snack Pots	£1.35

PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF MEMBERS IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES AND NEED TO KNOW WHAT IS WITHIN EACH OF OUR DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU ON YOUR AVAILABLE FOOD CHOICES.